No. Due no latep than Mar 31, 2003
Return to-c 30642 Annuarlieport orm
: 1. Maiting Address - Correct in this box.1f applicable

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

4.

Office held

President:
V. Pres.:

Directors:

Corporations: En

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

IDAHO
C 30642

BOISE, ID 83705

e ——

ter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.

Name

ANITA KAY HARDY
GREGORY KASLO
HAROLD JOHNSON

ANTTA KAY HARDY
GREGORY KASLO

leeniand O ]0712003

1301 VISTA AVE

Street or P.O. Address

olreer 7 T e e

1301
1301
1301

1301
1301

6.

Signature

(Typed or
Name pontea

Vista Ave.
Vista Ave.
Vista Ave.

Vista Ave.
Vista Ave.

|DAHOTROUTPROCESSORSCOMPANY

City

Boise
Boise
Boise

Boise
Boise

Do Not Tape or Staple

A K. HARDY

State

iD
ID
ID

D
1D

é@b &.‘ (A Date

ANITA KAY HAMRDY

Title

2. Registered Agent and Office NO

1301 VISTA AVENUE

BOISE, ID 83705

3. New Registered Agent Signature

PO BOX

Zip

83705
83705
83705

83705
83705



